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1 SHIHOMI LEONG LI XUAN 6-Jun-07 MAS PK 0 27  2,700.00 2700 1

2 SHARIFAH ELSA WAN RAHMAN 8-Dec-03 MAS SEL 150 150 150 150 100 850 850 2

3 DAANIA DANIELLA ABD HAZLI 24-Jun-10 MAS KL 100 100 150 150 50 650 650 3

4 IMAN SYUHADA ABDULLAH 15-Jul-05 MAS NS 60 10 10 10 310 310 4

5 ADANI RAIHAN MUHAMMAD AZHARI 21-Jun-11 MAS PG 60 100 10 260 260 5

6 SHARIFAH ELYSIA WAN RAHMAN 2-Aug-02 MAS SEL 100 250 250 6

7 SOO HUI YII 29-Jan-05 MAS SWK 100 10 100 210 210 7

8 LIM ZAN NING 11-Mar-05 MAS SWK 150 210 210 7

9 HANNAH YIP SEEN EAN 8-Feb-03 MAS PK 100 200 200 9

10 HAYDEE LOI 27-Jul-05 MAS KL 30 50 180 180 10

11 ANEESA MOHD NAJIB 26-Sep-09 MAS NS 50 10 10 10 170 170 11

12 ATHILLA MIASARA AZIZUL AZHAR 5-Jan-05 MAS KL 100 50 150 150 12

13 ZENN LIM SZE XUAN 27-Sep-05 MAS SEL 150 150 150 12

14 CLAUDIA TAN 22-Feb-11 MAS SEL 30 10 140 140 14

15 SAKURA YAMADA 28-Mar-06 MAS SWK 25 50 25 130 130 15

16 LYNN LIM 8-Apr-10 MAS KL 25 50 25 100 100 16

17 QAISARA SABRINA SAFRIZA 12-Dec-06 MAS NS 50 25 25 100 100 16

18 LYDIA LIONG TNG EN 2-Jun-04 MAS SWK 100 100 100 16

19 RAINA SABELLA RAHMAT 11-Feb-04 MAS KL 100 100 16

20 DHEVIEENA SARAWANAN 1-Aug-10 MAS SEL 50 25 75 75 20

21 CATHERINE EVA LIEW 26-Aug-09 MAS PK 25 25 25 75 75 20

22 NURUL AFRIN KAIYISAH HAMRIZAN 11-Feb-10 MAS NS 10 10 25 75 75 20

23 ANNUR SUFIEYAH NIK ROZELAN 19-Dec-05 MAS JOH 10 50 60 60 23

24 WAN NOOR HIDAYAH MOHD YUSOF 29-Jan-07 MAS JOH 10 50 60 60 23

25 SHARON TUNG XUAN KOK 24-Jun-08 MAS PG 10 50 60 60 23

26 NATHANIELLE ANN LEE WAN-XUAN 26-Sep-07 MAS SWK 60 60 23

27 MEI UCHIDA 11-Jan-11 JPN JPN 60 60 23

28 HAAN PARK 20-Apr-10 KOR KOR 60 60 23

29 MAK ZOOEY MAS SEL 60 60 60 23

30 MEYDIANA LAVIOLA REINNAMAH INA INA 60 60 60 23

31 MADIHA MANSOR 11-Sep-08 MAS SEL 50 50 50 31

32 MAJDINA MANSOR 6-Jun-03 MAS SEL 50 50 50 31

33 ZHANG YUTONG 5-Aug-02 CHN CHN 25 25 50 50 31

34 ALEXA JOY MILLIAM 21-Aug-05 PHI PHI 50 50 50 31

35 WAN AFIQAH WAN DAUD 26-May-09 MAS PS 10 10 50 50 31

36 AELICE SHALINI SHAHNEER 29-May-10 MAS NS 25 10 10 45 45 36

37 NUR INNEZ SABRINA MOHD NOOR ARIFFIN 8-Jun-05 MAS SEL 30 10 40 40 37

38 ZI XUAN ONG 9-Jul-11 MAS PG 30 10 40 40 37

39 SHOHMEEYAA A/P GANESRAJ 11-Sep-06 MAS NS 25 10 35 35 39

40 KAN YI LIZ 14-May-10 MAS PG 25 10 35 35 39

41 SUE YI TAN 6-Nov-08 MAS PG 25 10 35 35 39

42 XIN RU ONG 22-Mar-95 MAS MEL 10 25 35 35 39

43 PUTRI QHARIESYA WAHYUNI 28-Nov-09 MAS KEL 10 10 10 30 30 43

44 THARISSA THANOM 20-Jul-07 MAS KED 30 30 43

45 MARYAM  RAMADHANI AZMI 21-Aug-11 MAS JOH 30 30 43

46 SARAH PHANG 6-Mar-85 SGP SGP 30 30 30 43

47 CHEAH WERN NG 20-Aug-83 MAS KEL 30 30 30 43

48 DAWN POH MAS PK 30 30 30 43

49 EMMA CHONG BRU BRU 30 30 30 43

50 ASHA HAFNI AZIR 20-Jul-10 MAS NS 25 25 25 50

51 KHANSA RAHMA ZAHIRA INA INA 25 25 25 50
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52 NUR FARHATUL WAHIDAH AFZAN 16-May-03 MAS KEL 10 10 20 20 52

53 ADRIANA SAFIYA 27-Apr-08 MAS PS 10 10 20 20 52

54 ESTHERFANIA CLARABELL RAIYA MADON 26-Apr-08 MAS SWK 15 15 15 54

55 HAZELLYN ANYUN 7-Feb-08 MAS SWK 15 15 15 54

56 SITI ELMIZA HAZLI 6-Apr-06 MAS JOH 10 10 10 56

57 SITI ELRINA HAZLI 6-Apr-06 MAS JOH 10 10 10 56

58 EVE SARAH KHADIJAH NURIZAM 14-May-05 MAS JOH 10 10 10 56

59 WAN HAIFADURAR WAN HASNAZIR 3-May-06 MAS KEL 10 10 10 56

60 ALYA DAMIA 8-Jan-06 MAS KEL 10 10 10 56

61 YI MUN KOK 1-Nov-08 MAS JOH 10 10 10 56

62 ELIORA HII 3-Aug-08 MAS SWK 10 10 10 56

63 HARSHINI SANGKAR 8-Nov-09 MAS NS 10 10 10 56

64 AEDLIN HANIM 1-Oct-08 MAS KEL 10 10 10 56

65 AFRYN HAIFA AZIR 6-Mar-09 MAS NS 10 10 10 56

66 YI LIN CHUA 18-Jun-09 MAS JOH 10 10 10 56

67 ALYSSA WONG 25-Oct-08 MAS PG 10 10 10 56

68 MARSHA AMBER DONNY 2-Jul-05 MAS SWK 10 10 10 56

69 LEK YUN THAN MAS KL 10 10 10 56

70 NIRMALA KRISHNA 19-Jun-78 MAS ATM 10 10 10 56

71 LOGESWARI KRISHNA 18-May-85 MAS NS 10 10 10 56

72 ANANYA GUPTA 22-Mar-10 IND IND 10 10 10 56

73 NAO PHANG ZIYI 2-Dec-06 MAS KL 0 0 NR

74 CYLOVA ZULEYKA 19-Apr-07 INA INA 0 0 NR

75 CHLOE CHONG ZHI JING 13-Dec-03 MAS SEL 0 0 NR

76 KYRA VAMSIKRISH 26-Aug-07 MAS SAB 0 0 NR

77 ANGIE BONG 8-Oct-92 INA INA 0 0 NR

78 NURUL SHAHIRAH 11-Dec-93 MAS SEL 0 0 NR

79 SHUAN LAW 25-Jul-86 MAS PK 0 0 NR

80 DHAARSINI JAYASANGER 7-Oct-08 MAS JOH 0 0 NR

81 TAANUSHAA GANES RAJ 21-Nov-07 MAS NS 0 0 NR

82 ASHAMIRA MALIK 9-Jan-88 MAS SEL 0 0 NR

83 JAWARIAH NOORDIN 8-Oct-90 MAS PG 0 0 NR

84 JESSY ROMPIES 14-Apr-90 INA INA 0 0 NR

85 SENA SAKAI 8-Feb-08 JPN PG 0 0 NR

86 TIARANAURA NURAZIZAH 15-Dec-06 INA INA 0 0 NR

87 NURUL ATIKAH 20-May-93 MAS ATM 0 0 NR

88 AZLIEN NATASYAH MAS ATM 0 0 NR

89 ANNETTE YEO 25-Apr-69 MAS PG 0 0 NR

90 CHRISTINE VONG 16-Jul-99 MAS PG 0 0 NR

91 LE THAO HAN 27-Oct-04 VIE VIE 0 0 NR

92 NUR FARRAH FARID 30-Jul-02 MAS KEL 0 0 NR

93 TRANG DAO 2-Nov-96 VIE VIE 0 0 NR

94 KARMEN KOH 1-Oct-92 MAS KL 0 0 NR

95 KUI FANG TAY 29-Aug-91 MAS JOH 0 0 NR

96 RUEY MEI NGO 10-Mar-83 MAS JOH 0 0 NR

97 JANCY CERIA ODAU 16-Sep-02 MAS SWK 0 0 NR

98 HUI JEN SOO 27-Mar-02 MAS SWK 0 0 NR

99 NURIN NABILAH ROSLAN 13-Jan-98 MAS NS 0 0 NR

100 KHADIJAH NAJWA LATFY ANUAR 23-Jun-99 MAS KL 0 0 NR

101 GEMMA GOH 24-Apr-03 MAS KL 0 0 NR

102 JULIA HANNAH 7-Jun-03 MAS KL 0 0 NR
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103 FARAH NURIZATTIEY MUSTAPA 24-Jul-01 MAS KEL 0 0 NR

104 NIK ELISA LIDYA NIK BADRUL 15-Apr-97 MAS SEL 0 0 NR

105 AIDA SYAMILAH 07-Mar-06 MAS MEL 0 0 NR

106 ADILLA SHARINA 31-Jan-99 MAS NS 0 0 NR

107 ROZANA MAHFUDZ 10-Sep-79 MAS NS 0 0 NR

108 NUR BATRISYIA 12-May-01 MAS PK 0 0 NR

109 IMAN INSYIRAH 2-Mar-07 MAS JOH 0 0 NR

110 SONIA RAE LOKE 29-Feb-08 SGP SGP 0 0 NR

111 NADIA YASMIN 26-Mar-03 MAS SEL 0 0 NR

112 NUR ALIA MAISARA MAPIZ 28-Sep-07 MAS JOH 0 0 NR

113 THEIVIYA SELVARAJOO 20-Jun-94 MAS SEL 0 0 NR

114 SUHANA SOFIA MOHD ADAM DAS 30-Aug-00 MAS SEL 0 0 NR

115 PUTU ARMINI 2-Mar-98 INA KL 0 0 NR

116 OXI GRAVITASI PUTRI 11-Jun-00 INA INA 0 0 NR

117 NICOLE ROSS 9-Jan-03 MAS SEL 0 0 NR

118 TAN LIN XIN 23-Oct-02 MAS SWK 0 0 NR

119 MARIAN CAPADOCIA 17-Sep-95 PHI PHI 0 0 NR

120 SHAIRA HOPE RIVERA 29-Jun-99 PHI PHI 0 0 NR

121 CHAN YU CHI 23-Aug-06 MAS PG 0 0 NR

122 EZATUL SYAHIRAH MOHD NAZRI 4-Aug-02 MAS SEL 0 0 NR

123 EZATUL SYAFIQAH MOHD NAZRI 4-Aug-02 MAS SEL 0 0 NR

124 AZNOR QISTINA MASTURA AZRI 30-Nov-99 MAS KL 0 0 NR

125 CHAN LI YING 26-Jun-04 MAS PG 0 0 NR

126 HUI XIN, IZABELLA TAN 4-Dec-98 SIN SIN 0 0 NR

127 YUS SYAZLIN NABILA YUSRI 10-Mar-98 MAS PS 0 0 NR

128 TAN SUE YAN 26-Nov-06 SIN SIN 0 0 NR

129 FARAH AMISHA MOHD FADZLI 27-May-02 MAS KEL 0 0 NR

130 NUR SHAFIQAH JAMAL MOHMMED 5-Jul-05 MAS PK 0 0 NR

131 BHARTHIE MURUGAN 2-Nov-02 MAS PG 0 0 NR

132 NUR IRDINA MOHD ROSDI 16-May-03 MAS SEL 0 0 NR

133 YIP WANLI 18-Jan-07 MAS PK 0 0 NR

134 AQIRA ERIN ZIYI CLARK 24-Nov-04 MAS PG 0 0 NR

135 DEBORAH LIM SIN SIN 0 0 NR

136 MADELEINE KHOO 2-Jun-03 MAS PS 0 0 NR

137 PARVEENA THANASEELAN 7-Mar-02 MAS KED 0 0 NR

138 FARAH AMARSHA MOHD FADZLI 6-Oct-05 MAS KEL 0 0 NR

139 RAVENA ELANKOVAN 11-Sep-02 MAS SEL 0 0 NR

140 JIA WEN OOI 1-Jul-90 MAS PK 0 0 NR

141 NUR SITI EISSYA ABDUL RAIS 21-May-00 MAS PK 0 0 NR

142 NURUL AMIRAH AHMAD ZAMZURY 21-Jul-00 MAS JOH 0 0 NR

143 STELLA CHAI SIE DING 17-Apr-02 MAS SWK 0 0 NR

144 SHLLE JOSEPH 23-Apr-04 MAS SWK 0 0 NR

145 MUNIRAH SYAZWANIE MOHIDDIN 13-Sep-05 MAS KED 0 0 NR

146 FARAH NABILA 1-Apr-99 MAS KED 0 0 NR

147 MALIKAH ASNA AMIR SYAHRUL 9-Feb-04 MAS PK 0 0 NR

148 SITI NOR ARFAH MOHD AZLI 29-Nov-99 MAS PK 0 0 NR

149 ERICA MOK 24-Mar-00 MAS MEL 0 0 NR

150 DALELA LATFI 1-Feb-05 MAS MEL 0 0 NR

151 SANJANA VASUTHEVAN 11-Mar-05 MAS MEL 0 0 NR

152 DAYINI HISHAM 12-May-01 MAS KED 0 0 NR

153 SAREENA SELVAM 2004 MAS SEL 0 0 NR
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154 JULIANA 2007 MAS SEL 0 0 NR

155 ANISA QISTINA NOR AZUWAN 7-Feb-98 MAS SEL 0 0 NR

156 THANIA AZUWAN 7-Dec-99 MAS KEL 0 0 NR

157 CHIN EE LIM SIN SIN 0 0 NR

158 DAPHNE SIN SIN 0 0 NR

159 ANNA CLARICE PATRIMONO 31/11/2001 PHI PHI 0 0 NR

160 LINDA LIONG TNG TING 2-Dec-99 MAS SWK 0 0 NR

161 NUR SITI RAJEMMA 31-Jul-01 MAS PK 0 0 NR

162 ESDELYN CHOO 21-Feb-91 MAS SEL 0 0 NR

163 ADRIANA RAIMEE 6-Apr-05 MAS JOH 0 0 NR

164 EMILY OH TIEN YIE 28-Jun-01 MAS PG 0 0 NR

165 KATELYN YEOH 21-May-01 MAS SEL 0 0 NR

166 ADRIANA MURSYIDAH BT ABDULLAH 18-Jun-04 MAS PAH 0 0 NR

167 ELLA ROBERT 14-May-04 MAS SWK 0 0 NR

168 CLARISSA SOFIA SHAM 9-Nov-04 MAS SAB 0 0 NR

169 TAN XIN HUNG 28-Jul-04 MAS SWK 0 0 NR

170 AUDREA FLENNYSHA JACKIE 3-Jan-04 MAS SWK 0 0 NR

171 AINASYAHIRA SIAU EMPIE 22-Jul-04 MAS SWK 0 0 NR

172 JASHNAVISSRI A/P UIGNESWARAN 27-Aug-04 MAS SAB 0 0 NR

173 BELLA TAN 15-May-04 MAS PK 0 0 NR

174 LAU JIE YING (JANE LAU) 23-Jun-04 MAS KL 0 0 NR

175 NUR ADRIANA SYAHIRAH OTHMAN 11-Jan-04 MAS PS 0 0 NR

176 NUR AIN NADHIRAH ADNAN 19-Aug-04 MAS NS 0 0 NR

177 DANIA MELATI FAHROL RODZI 5-Sep-05 MAS PS 0 0 NR

178 WAN NURUL ALEESYA AN NAS BINTI ZSAYUNAZ 21-May-05 MAS NS 0 0 NR

179 NURDALELA LATFI 1-Feb-05 MAS MEL 0 0 NR

180 AMIRAH SYAZANA SAMSURI 8-Feb-05 MAS KED 0 0 NR

181 DAKSHAYANI VIJAYACHANDRAN 19-Oct-05 MAS SEL 0 0 NR

182 ADRIANA MUNAWWARAH ABDULLAH 12-Jul-06 MAS PHG 0 0 NR

183 RAS ELINA HARZIE BINTI RAMAZIE 28-Aug-06 MAS PK 0 0 NR

184 ELOISE STOCKINGS 29-Oct-06 GBR GBR 0 0 NR

185 NEESA FADIAH BASRI 30-Jan-06 MAS MEL 0 0 NR

186 SAMANTHAA VICTOR 29-Nov-06 MAS SEL 0 0 NR

187 AISHA AZIZUL 23-Dec-06 MAS SEL 0 0 NR

188 NUR ADILLA AZIZ 1-Jan-06 MAS PS 0 0 NR

189 BREHGATY SELVANATHAN 9-Jun-06 MAS SEL 0 0 NR

190 JEANNI KHOO LI JING 13-Dec-06 MAS PG 0 0 NR

191 SARAH YONG 4-Apr-06 MAS KL 0 0 NR

192 CHIN SZE WEI 1-Nov-06 MAS KL 0 0 NR

193 FIDELA ARFIHANA MADA 30-Dec-06 INA INA 0 0 NR

194 SABRENA ARINOLA BINTI OBEFAMI 5-Sep-06 MAS SAB 0 0 NR

195 NUR DANIELA MOHD EZAM 2-Jan-06 MAS PK 0 0 NR

196 MARISSE FIRMANSYAH 6-Nov-06 MAS KL 0 0 NR

197 LEANNE CHANDRAN 9-Oct-06 MAS SEL 0 0 NR

198 SACHINA DASNEE A/P KALIDASAN 20-Feb-06 MAS NS 0 0 NR

199 NURLYSA YASMIN RUZKINAIN 27-Jun-06 MAS KEL 0 0 NR

200 DIVYAKAARSHINI MANNOH 12-Oct-06 MAS KL 0 0 NR

201 HANA SAHI 5-Sep-07 MAS PK 0 0 NR

202 SASHMINI CHANDRAN 3-Jan-07 MAS PK 0 0 NR

203 LOW EN YEE 16-Mar-07 MAS SEL 0 0 NR

204 TAANUSYAA A/P GANES RAJ 21-Nov-07 MAS NS 0 0 NR
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205 NATALIE LI SHYAN CHIA 8-Aug-07 MAS KL 0 0 NR

206 TIONG RU JING 20-Feb-07 MAS SWK 0 0 NR

207 SAW JO-LEEN 27-Apr-07 MAS SEL 0 0 NR

208 ALYA DAFINAH SHUKRI 20-Oct-07 MAS TRG 0 0 NR

209 SUSHMITTRA RAJ A/P THAMNIRAJAH 10-Jan-07 MAS SEL 0 0 NR

210 KASANTHRA SELVARAJ 16-Mar-07 MAS PK 0 0 NR

211 KAISARA SOFEA KHAIRUDIN 5-Jan-10 MAS PK 0 0 NR

212 BATRISYIA ELVINA SAIFUL AMIR 30-Aug-11 MAS SEL 0 0 NR

213 NUR SHARAFANA MOHAMAD HELMI 19-Sep-11 MAS KL 0 0 NR

214 HEMANI SREE JAGANATHAN 26-Feb-10 MAS NS 0 0 NR

215 THVYA SREE JAGANATHAN 15-Jun-08 MAS NS 0 0 NR
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1 SHARIFAH ELSA WAN RAHMAN 8-Dec-03 MAS SEL

2 SHARIFAH ELYSIA WAN RAHMAN 2-Aug-02 MAS SEL

3 IMAN SYUHADA ABDULLAH 15-Jul-05 MAS NS 100

4 ZENN LIM SZE XUAN 27-Sep-05 MAS SEL 100

5 SUHANA SOFIA MOHD ADAM DAS 30-Aug-00 MAS SEL

6 HANNAH YIP SEEN EAN 8-Feb-03 MAS PK

7 NICOLE ROSS 9-Jan-03 MAS SEL

8 TAN LIN XIN 23-Oct-02 MAS SWK

9 LYDIA LIONG TNG EN 2-Jun-04 MAS SWK

10 SHIHOMI LEONG LI XUAN 6-Jun-07 MAS PK

11 SOO HUI YII 29-Jan-05 MAS SWK

12 ATHILLA MIASARA AZIZUL AZHAR 5-Jan-05 MAS KL 50

13 NAO PHANG ZIYI 2-Dec-06 MAS KL 50

14 CHLOE CHONG ZHI JING 13-Dec-03 MAS SEL

15 LIM ZAN NING 11-Mar-05 MAS SWK

16 HAYDEE LOI 27-Jul-05 MAS SEL 25

17 JANCY CERIA ODAU 16-Sep-02 MAS SWK 10

18 NUR INNEZ SABRINA MOHD NOOR ARIFFIN 8-Jun-05 MAS SEL

19 KHADIJAH NAJWA LATFY ANUAR 23-Jun-99 MAS KL

20 CHAN YU CHI 23-Aug-06 MAS PG

21 EZATUL SYAHIRAH MOHD NAZRI 4-Aug-02 MAS SEL

22 EZATUL SYAFIQAH MOHD NAZRI 4-Aug-02 MAS SEL

23 HUI JEN SOO 27-Mar-02 MAS SWK

24 QAISARA SABRINA SAFRIZA 12-Dec-06 MAS NS

25 ALYSSA WONG 25-Oct-08 MAS PG

26 NUR FARRAH FARID 30-Jul-02 MAS KEL 10

27 FARAH NURIZATTIEY MUSTAPA 24-Jul-01 MAS KEL

28 NUR FARHATUL WAHIDAH AFZAN 16-May-03 MAS KEL

29 GEMMA GOH 24-Apr-03 MAS KL 25

30 ANNUR SUFIEYAH NIK ROZELAN 19-Dec-05 MAS JOH

31 WAN NOOR HIDAYAH MOHD YUSOF 29-Jan-07 MAS JOH



32 EVE SARAH KHADIJAH NURIZAM 14-May-05 MAS JOH

33 AZNOR QISTINA MASTURA AZRI 30-Nov-99 MAS KL

34 CHAN LI YING 26-Jun-04 MAS PG

35 FARAH AMISHA MOHD FADZLI 27-May-02 MAS KEL

36 NUR SHAFIQAH JAMAL MOHMMED 5-Jul-05 MAS PK

37 BHARTHIE MURUGAN 2-Nov-02 MAS PG

38 NUR IRDINA MOHD ROSDI 16-May-03 MAS SEL

39 YIP WANLI 18-Jan-07 MAS PK

40 AQIRA ERIN ZIYI CLARK 24-Nov-04 MAS PG

41 JULIA HANNAH 7-Jun-03 MAS KL

42 MADELEINE KHOO 2-Jun-03 MAS PS

43 PARVEENA THANASEELAN 7-Mar-02 MAS KED

44 FARAH AMARSHA MOHD FADZLI 6-Oct-05 MAS KEL

45 SITI ELMIZA HAZLI 6-Apr-06 MAS JOH

46 SITI ELRINA HAZLI 6-Apr-06 MAS JOH

47 RAVENA ELANKOVAN 11-Sep-02 MAS SEL

48 NUR SITI EISSYA ABDUL RAIS 21-May-00 MAS PK

49 NURUL AMIRAH AHMAD ZAMZURY 21-Jul-00 MAS JOH

50 STELLA CHAI SIE DING 17-Apr-02 MAS SWK

51 SHLLE JOSEPH 23-Apr-04 MAS SWK

52 MUNIRAH SYAZWANIE MOHIDDIN 13-Sep-05 MAS KED

53 FARAH NABILA 1-Apr-99 MAS KED

54 MALIKAH ASNA AMIR SYAHRUL 9-Feb-04 MAS PK

55 SITI NOR ARFAH MOHD AZLI 29-Nov-99 MAS PK

56 ERICA MOK 24-Mar-00 MAS MEL

57 DALELA LATFI 1-Feb-05 MAS MEL

58 SANJANA VASUTHEVAN 11-Mar-05 MAS MEL

59 DAYINI HISHAM 12-May-01 MAS KED

60 SAREENA SELVAM 2004 MAS SEL

61 JULIANA 2007 MAS SEL

62 THANIA AZUWAN 7-Dec-99 MAS KEL

63 AIDA SYAMILAH 07-Mar-06 MAS MEL 10

64 ADILLA SHARINA 31-Jan-99 MAS NS 10

65 NUR BATRISYIA 12-May-01 MAS PK

66 IMAN INSYIRAH 2-Mar-07 MAS JOH

67 NADIA YASMIN 26-Mar-03 MAS SEL

68 NUR ALIA MAISARA MAPIZ 28-Sep-07 MAS JOH

69 LINDA LIONG TNG TING 2-Dec-99 MAS SWK

70 NUR SITI RAJEMMA 31-Jul-01 MAS PK

71 ADRIANA RAIMEE 6-Apr-05 MAS JOH

72 EMILY OH TIEN YIE 28-Jun-01 MAS PG

73 KATELYN YEOH 21-May-01 MAS SEL

74 ADRIANA MURSYIDAH BT ABDULLAH 18-Jun-04 MAS PAH



75 ELLA ROBERT 14-May-04 MAS SWK

76 CLARISSA SOFIA SHAM 9-Nov-04 MAS SAB

77 TAN XIN HUNG 28-Jul-04 MAS SWK

78 SHLLE JOSEPH 23-Apr-04 MAS SWK

79 AUDREA FLENNYSHA JACKIE 3-Jan-04 MAS SWK

80 AINASYAHIRA SIAU EMPIE 22-Jul-04 MAS SWK

81 JASHNAVISSRI A/P UIGNESWARAN 27-Aug-04 MAS SAB

82 BELLA TAN 15-May-04 MAS PK

83 LAU JIE YING (JANE LAU) 23-Jun-04 MAS KL

84 NUR ADRIANA SYAHIRAH OTHMAN 11-Jan-04 MAS PS

85 NUR AIN NADHIRAH ADNAN 19-Aug-04 MAS NS

86 DANIA MELATI FAHROL RODZI 5-Sep-05 MAS PS

87 WAN NURUL ALEESYA AN NAS BINTI ZSAYUNAZ 21-May-05 MAS NS

88 NURDALELA LATFI 1-Feb-05 MAS MEL

89 AMIRAH SYAZANA SAMSURI 8-Feb-05 MAS KED

90 MARSHA AMBER DONNY 2-Jul-05 MAS SWK

91 DAKSHAYANI VIJAYACHANDRAN 19-Oct-05 MAS SEL
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150 100 50 50 450 450 3

50 100 10 25 285 285 4
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